Operating
manual
Operating manual – Brugsanvisning – Gebrauchsanweisung – Manual
de instrucciones – Käyttöohje – Manuel d’utilisation – Manuale d’uso –
Gebruiksaanwijzing – Bruksanvisning – Instrukcja obsługi – Manual de
utilização – Инструкции по эксплуатации – Bruksanvisning – 操作手册
FA Flow Control
19

X 4 – 5 小时
 注意！如果过滤器堵塞，工作时间会缩短。
12. 订货号
Delta 90 SFA 电焊帽 + FA Flow Control 9873310
Delta+ 90 XFA 电焊帽 + FA Flow Control 9873320
带锂离子电池的 FA Flow Control 装置 完整套装 W013560
备件和耗材
FA 锂离子电池充电器 W013564
FA 锂离子电池，4.4 Ah W007507
FA Flow Control 挠性软管 W007487
FA Flow Control 流量指示器 W007488
FA 舒适型皮带 W007489
FA 基本过滤器 2 个，标准 W007490
FA Flow Control 密封圈 用于过滤器 W007491
FA Flow Control 预过滤器 10 个 W007492
FA FLow Control 气味过滤器 10 个 W007494
FA Flow Control 过滤器盖 W013565
选配
FA 挠性软管盖 W007788
FA 高负荷舒适型皮带 W007789
FA 顶盖 W007827
FA 护颈罩 W007828
中文
欧盟法规 EU 2016/425
EN 12941:1998, EN 12941:1998/A1:2003,
EN 12941:1998/A2:2008
MMA
(E-Hand)
MIG, Ss MIG, AI MAG, CO2 TIG Gouging Plasma
cutting
15 A 9
20 A
9 1030 A
40 A
10 10 1160 A
10 1080 A
11
11 11100 A
11 11 12125 A
12 10150 A
12
175 A
12 12
12
13
13 11200 A
225 A
12250 A
13 14 13
275 A
13300 A
13 13 14350 A
14 14400 A
450 A
15 15
500 A 14 14
15550 A
15 15600 A
Declarations of Conformity – Overensstemmelseserklæringer –Konformitäts-erklärungen –
Declaraciones de conformidad – Vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksia – Déclarations de conformité –